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Product Ingredient Listing Report 
Manufacturer: Mario's Pastizzi 
 

Product: Seafood Pastizzi 
Size: 600g   
 
Ingredients List 
Flour [Wheat Flour, Thiamine, Folic Acid], Seafood Flakes (13%) 
[Fish, Water, Wheat Starch, Crab],Water, Vegetable Based Margarine 
[Vegetable Oils and Fats, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (322 (Soy), 471), 
Natural Flavour, Acidity Regulator (330), Natural Colour (160a), 
Antioxidant (306 (Soy)], Prawns (8%) [Shrimp, Salt], Garlic, Onion, 
Shallots, Potato, Thickener (1422),  Sugar, Flavour Enhancer (621), Rice 
Flour, Maize Starch, Dehydrated Vegetables, Yeast Extract, Spices 
 

Allergen Listing: 
"This product contains the following allergens: 

Gluten, Crustaceans, Fish, Soy, Sulphites 
May contain Traces: Nuts, Egg, Dairy 
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